
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Eleccom Limited 

IWe (b} 
Colin David Wilson 
Opus Restructuring LLP 

Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 0S March 2015 

Signed 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07074886 

Timothy John Edward Dolder 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

Date _5 March 2015 

Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wn 
11/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Eleccom Limited 

on the 05 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Con@iGToCniag Sead 

Signed CO 

Signed 

Dated Sy Meaaek VS 

ok Po Date <>. Wack VSN 



Eleccom Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to Realise Assets Book Value 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

NIL 

Assets 

NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

NIL 

NIL 

Ca pate => Wa AG 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature —— 

NIL 

2,500 
48,737 

(51,237} 

£ (51,237) 

2 
(2) 

(51,239) 



S
\
 

P
e
l
a
 

i
 

ajeq 
—
—
 
N
e
e
s
 

a
 

| 
[ s6 gez'1s3 
